MB Series
Current Sensing Resistor
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 1 / 6
a
This is Current Sensing Resistor in a 2512 plastic package.
 Power rating up to 3W
 Excellent temperature coefficient characteristics

Application
Product structure
Part Number Explanation
2512
Size (Inch)
2512
F
Tolerance
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
B5
Rated Power
02=2W
03=3W
MB
Product Type
MB
R001
Resistance
0M50=0.5mΩ
R001=1mΩ
R010=10mΩ
S
Electrode
S=Short
electrode
L= Long
electrode
MB Series
Current Sensing Resistor
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 2 / 6
Type Part Number
Rated Power
/W
TCR
ppm/℃
Resistance
/mΩ Material
Applicable
temperature
range /℃
2512-2W
2512MB02F0M50L 2 50 0.5 0M50
-55~170
2512MB02FR001L 2 50 1 R001
2512MB02FR002L 2 50 2 R002
2512MB02FR003L 2 50 3 R003
2512MB02FR004L 2 50 4 R004
2512MB02FR001S 2 350 1 R001
2512MB02FR002S 2 350 2 R002
2512MB02FR003S 2 50 3 R003
2512MB02FR004S 2 50 4 R004
2512MB02FR005S 2 50 5 R005
2512MB02FR***S 2 50 6-500 R***
2512-3W
2512MB03F0M50L 3 50 0.5 0M50
-55~170
2512MB03FR001L 3 50 1 R001
2512MB03FR002L 3 50 2 R002
2512MB03FR003L 3 50 3 R003
2512MB03FR004L 3 50 4 R004
2512MB03FR001S 3 350 1 R001
2512MB03FR002S 3 350 2 R002
2512MB03FR003S 3 50 3 R003
2512MB03FR004S 3 50 4 R004
2512MB03FR005S 3 50 5 R005
2512MB03FR***S 3 50 6-500 R***
Standard Electrical Specifications
Type Dimension
MB Series
Current Sensing Resistor